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ATKV RESORTS MICE

In true South African spirit, ATKV Resorts offers an all-encompassing solution for all your
business-event needs. With top-notch facilities and skilled teams to assist you from start to finish,
we ensure that you get the best - from business events to all the fun activities available at the resorts.
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MEETINGS - MORE THAN JUST A MEETING INCENTIVES - LUXURY MEETS NATURE EVENTS - MAKE AN EVENT OF IT

Our seven ATKV resorts are scattered all over the country As a proudly South African entity, selective ATKV resorts If there’s one thing that ATKV Resorts knows how to do, then

and provide you with the meeting room to suit your needs. offer luxury incentive packages that will give you the it's how to put together an amazing event. With many years’
Whether you prefer an intimate affair with only a few attendees, right tools to motivate and reward employees for their experience, no longer will your business events be dull and
or a big corporate get-together, there are options for you at your achievements. From horse riding in the mountains to easy to forget, because when you host your event at an
nearest ATKV resort — each with its own leisure activities to wine tasting in the most beautiful vineyards, your ATKV resort, you're in for a memorable experience. Each resort

take the dull out of stuffy business meetings. We offer tranquil employees will be able to restore mind, body, and soul. is equipped with indoor and outdoor venues and skilled staff

spaces to ensure that your outcomes and objectives are met. that are ready to make sure your event runs smoothly.
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BUFFELSPOORT

Not far from Johannesburg and Pretoria

lies ATKV Buffelspoort, ideally based to
explore the wealth of tourist attractions

in the area. With a variety of self-catering
accommodation and recreational facilities
and activities, Buffelspoort offers a unique
balance between business and pleasure.
The area’s peace and tranquillity create the
perfect atmosphere for positive and creative
business and strategic planning. When you
book your next business event at our oasis
in the Magaliesberg, you can rest assured
that all your needs will be taken care of.

Buffelspoort services
» Meetings

« Incentives

- Conferences

- Events

Our venues:

Are all air-conditioned

Are equipped with data projectors,
screens, and flip charts

Can accommodate any

size event and budget



MEETINGS AND CONFERENCES

Venues and Capacities

NAME

Buffel Hall

Dahlia Hall

Impala

Marula

Protea

Safari

DESCRIPTION

Multifunctional hall ideal for
conferences, conventions, and
ample space for exhibitions

A flexible hall ideal for
conferences, conventions and
functions, with a sports bar facility

Ideal for meetings, training, and
presentations

Ideal for conferences or meetings

Ideal for meetings

Ideal for meetings

2-star Standard Accommodation

TYPE TOTAL UNITS
4-bed standard units/ 9
single beds
4-bed standard units/ a4
double beds
4-bed standard units/ 10
double beds
4-bed flat !

CINEMA

800

600

120

48

60

60

SCHOOL ROOM

400

300

80

20

55

55

SHARING

U-SHAPE

350

250

65

17

68

65

TOTAL

36

132

20

5-bed standard units/
double beds

6-bed flats

8-bed flats

4-bed upgraded tent
houses

8-bed rondavel

15

16

20

3-star Graded Accommodation

TYPE

2-bed upgraded units/
double beds

4-bed upgraded units/
double beds

4-bed upgraded units/
single beds

TYPE

6-bed Magalies Villas

TOTAL UNITS

TOTAL UNITS

Sil

S€

TOTAL UNITS

10

200

SHARING

SHARING

30

48

36

40

TOTAL

98

132

TOTAL

50

625



MEETINGS AND CONFERENCES (CONTINUED) EVENTS

What you can add to your event: We offer:

» Free Wi-Fi + 2large halls with undercover veranda

- Branded stationery « Alarge outdoor space that can accommodate up to 8 000 visitors
+ Bottled water « Parking for up to 800 vehicles close to the venues

» Breakaway rooms « Accommodation for exhibitors and visitors

- Coffee/tea/refreshment stations
» Catering
» Secure parking

INCENTIVES

Accommodation

» 4-star Magalies Villas (3 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms)

+ 3-star, 2-bedroom upgraded units

+ Includes braai facilities and air-conditioning

« Bottle of champagne and promotional branded glasses provided on request

On-site facilities

- Entertainment area

+ 9-hole golf course

+ Indoor and outdoor heated swimming pools
- Jacuzzis

» Tennis and squash courts

+ Mini-golf

+ Restaurants







ATKV BUFFELSPOORT

ATKYV Buffelspoort has two large halls and four smaller conference rooms

which are all air-conditioned. The resort can accommodate conference

groups of up to 800 delegates and is situated close to Pretoria and

Johannesburg at the foothills of the Magaliesberg. We do our own catering

for functions, weddings, and conference groups. We offer a wide variety of

recreational activities and leisure facilities.
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ACCOMMODATION ‘4
TOTAL SINGLE MAX SHARING
200 200 745 4 OO OO
S
ROOM NAME SEATING CAPACITIES ROOM DIMENSIONS AREA LIGHTING POWER DOORS SCREENS

%) U- SHAPE Sgggal_ THEATRE BANQUET LENN?TH WIBTH HEIS;HT M2 DIMMERS WINDOWS | BLACKOUT | SOCKETS H(E/:i)lj)'l’ mi;? H(E/:CA;;')T \évl\lli;?
8 BUFFEL HALL 350 400 800 300 24.0 180 6.2 4320 y y Y 6 20 16 4.0 40
% DAHLIA HAAL 250 300 600 200 26.0 15.0 6.2 390.0 y Y 6 2.0 0.9 4.0 4.0
E IMPALA 65 80 120 50 15.0 VAS 3.0 12.5 y Y 6 2.0 0.9 2.0 2.0
g MARULA 17 20 48 0 10.0 5.0 3.0 75.0 % Y 6 2.0 0.9 (0X0) (0X0)

PROTEA 88 55 60 0 8.0 8.0 3.0 60.0 % Y 6 2.0 0.9 1.5 1.5

SAFARI 33 55 60 0] 80 8.0 30 60.0 y 8 20 0.9 1.5 1.5







Buffelspoort: +2714 5721000 - buffelspoort@atkv.org.za | Drakensville: +27 36 438 6287 - drakensville@atkv.org.za
Eiland Spa: +27 15 386 8000 - eilandspa@atkv.org.za | Goudini Spa: +27 23 349 8181 « konfGO@atkv.org.za

Hartenbos: +27 44 6017200 - hartenbos@atkv.org.za | Klein-Kariba: +27 14 736 9800 - kariba@atkv.org.za | Natalia: +27 31916 4545 « natalia@atkv.org.za




